G L A S S  S Y R I N G E S  A N D
H I G H  P R E C I S I O N  G L A S S W A R E
+39 049 5290442
Padova - Italy
Artiglass S.r.l.
Via Piemonte 13

pressure, glue-free, to ensure a perfect seal between glass and metal
Frosted barrel ensures a perfect mating and a superior smoothness between barrel and
plunger, with no back flow
Serial number both on barrel and plunger properly identify the samples and enables the
user not to interchange barrel and plunger after washing or sterilization
Customized logo upon request
Permanent and clear marking with graduations for lifetime legibility
Flange with two side flat prevents from rolling
Standard packaging: styrofoam trays or individual cardboard boxe
Available capacity: 5 ml - 10 ml - 20 ml - 30 ml - 50 ml - 100 ml - 150 ml - 200 ml - 250 ml
Available tips: Luer Lock
T e c h n i c a l  F e a t u r e s
12  Industrial uses
Item code Capacity Plunger - Outer Ø Barrel - Outer Ø Frosted Barrel
LLC5/LR 5 ml 11.75±0.2 mm 14.67±0.2 mm X
LLC10/LR 10 ml 14.67±0.2 mm 17.86±0.2 mm X
LLC20/LR 20 ml 19.61±0.2 mm 23.6±0.2 mm X
LLC30/LR 30 ml 22.7±0.2 mm 27.0±0.2 mm X
LLC50/LR 50 ml 32.2±0.2 mm 28.0±0.2 mm X
LLC100/LR 100 ml 38.8±0.2 mm 34.3±0.2 mm X
LLC150CC 150 ml 42.93±0.5 mm 47.5±0.5 mm
LLC200CC 200 ml 42.93±0.5 mm 47.5±0.5 mm
LLC250CC 250 ml 42.93±0.5 mm 47.5±0.5 mm
C
O
D
E